City Series Football 2024

DATE BUCHTEL ELLET KENMORE

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024 Buchtel vs Firestone

Saturday, September 28, 2024 East vs Ellet North vs Garfield

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Friday,October 4, 2024 East vs North

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Ellet vs Buchtel Firestone vs Garfield

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Friday, October 11, 2024 Ellet vs North
Saturday, October 12, 2024 Garfield vs Buchtel Firestone vs East
Thursday , October 17, 2024 North vs Firestone
Friday, October 18, 2024 Garfield vs Ellet
Saturday, October 19, 2024 Buchtel vs East

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Friday, October 25,2024 Buchtel vs North

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Firestone vs Ellet East vs Garfield

REVISED Dec 19, 2023
Game Times -, Friday - 7:00 pm, Saturday - 12 noon
Teams on the right in BOLD are home teams



